DV-98110B
Revised 11-99
Catalog Section 15
(00-02-0325)
Dump Valves
DV Series
■ For Separators/Scrubbers to 2000 psi (13.7 MPa)
[137 bar] Vessel Pressure

For more information contact your nearest
Murphy sales representative or distributor.
How to Order
Specify model number:
DV850: 1 NPT  Process Connection
DV850SS†*: 1 NPT  Process Connection
DV875: 1 NPT  Process Connection
DV875SS†*: 1 NPT  Process Connection
DV2100: 2 NPT  Process Connection
DV2100SS†*: 2 NPT  Process Connection
†AISI 316 Stainless Steel body.
*Stainless steel models carry Canadian Registration
Number OC1476.2.
Shipping Dimensions
Patent Pending
Patent 3970099
Patent Pending
Patent 3970099
®
MURPHY MATIC
Shipping Weights
DV850 and DV875: 9 lbs (4 kg).
DV2100: 13 lbs (6 kg).
Shipping Dimensions (all)
7 x 7 x 11 in. (178 x 178 x 279 mm).
Warranty
A two-year limited warranty on materials and workman-
ship is given with this Murphy product. Details are avail-
able on request and are packed with each unit.
Printed in U.S.A.
®FRANK W.
MFR.
FRANK W. MURPHY MFR.
CONTROL SYSTEMS & SERVICES
P.O. Box 1819; Rosenberg, Texas 77471; USA
tel. (281) 342-0297  fax (281) 341-6006
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.com
FRANK W. MURPHY, LTD.
Church Rd.; Laverstock, Salisbury SP1 1QZ; U.K.
tel. +44 1722 410055  fax +44 1722 410088
e-mail sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
FRANK W. MURPHY FRANCE
tel. +33 1 30 762626  fax +33 1 30 763989
MURPHY DE MEXICO, S.A. DE C.V.
Blvd. Antonio Rocha Cordero 300, Fracción del Aguaje
San Luis Potosí, S.L.P.; México 78384
tel. +52-48-206264  fax +52-48-206336
e-mail ventas@murphymex.com.mx
FRANK W. MURPHY PTE., LTD.
No. 2 Tuas South Street 2,
Sprintecs Bldg., #02-01/02
Singapore 638042
tel. +65 863-1398 fax +65 863-0208
e-mail fwmsales@fwmurphy.com.sg
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MURPHY SWITCH OF CALIFORNIA
41343 12th Street West
Palmdale, California 93551-1442; USA
tel. (661) 272-4700  fax (661) 947-7570
e-mail sales@murphyswitch.com
MACQUARRIE CORPORATION
1620 Hume Highway;
Campbellfield, Vic 3061; Australia
tel. +61 3 9358-5555  fax +61 3 9358-5558